TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 2271A Industrial Pressure Calibrator
Key features
Wide workload coverage for the present and the future
The 2271A features pressure ranges from -100 kPa to 20 MPa (-15 to 3000 psi), which covers the requirements of a wide
range of gauges and sensors. Thanks to its modular design, the 2271A enables you to install two modules with different
measurement ranges within the same chassis. You can purchase modules to match your current workload now; later, when
your workload changes and grows, you can easily add ranges, swapping modules in and out according to your workload.

Maximum moisture content -50 °C dew point
Maximum hydrocarbon content 30 ppm
Interface/ communications
Primary remote interfaces Ethernet, RS232, USB
Electrical Measurement Module  (EMM)
Connection Standard 4 mm jack
Maximum 30 V dc w.r.t. chassis ground
Aux drivers 4 external solenoid drivers
24 V dc. 100 % duty cycle when turned, reducing to 40 % shortly after.
Pressure measurement specifications
PM200  Modules
Model Range (SI units) Range (Imperial units) Measurement mode 1 year specification
(%FS)
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 2271A Industrial Pressure Calibrator
PM200-BG2.5K -2.5 kPa to 2.5 kPa -10 inH₂0 to 10 inH₂0 gauge 0.20 %
PM200-BG35K -35 kPa to 35 kPa -5 psi to 5 psi gauge 0.05 %
PM200-BG40K -40 kPa to 40 kPa -6 psi to 6 psi gauge 0.05 %
PM200-BG60K -60 kPa to 60 kPa -9 psi to 9 psi gauge 0.05 %
PM200-A100K 2 kPa to 100 kPa 0.3 psi to 15 psi absolute 0.10 %
PM200-BG100K -100 kPa to 100 kPa -15 psi to 15 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-A200K 2 kPa to 200 kPa 0.3 psi to 30 psi absolute 0.10 %
PM200-BG200K -100 kPa to 200 kPa -15 psi to 30 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-BG250K -100 kPa to 250 kPa -15 psi to 36 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G400K 0 kPa to 400 kPa 0 psi to 60 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G700K 0 kPa to 700 kPa 0 psi to 100 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G1M 0 MPa to 1 MPa 0 psi to 150 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G1.4M 0 MPa to 1.4 MPa 0 psi to 200 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G2M 0 MPa to 2 MPa 0 psi to 300 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G2.5M 0 MPa to 2.5 MPa 0 psi to 360 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G3.5M 0 MPa to 3.5 MPa 0 psi to 500 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G4M 0 MPa to 4 MPa 0 psi to 580 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G7M 0 MPa to 7 MPa 0 psi to 1000 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G10M 0 MPa to 10 MPa 0 psi to 1500 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G14M 0 MPa to 14 MPa 0 psi to 2000 psi gauge 0.02 %
PM200-G20M 0 MPa to 20 MPa 0 to 3000 psi gauge 0.02 %
6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 2271A Industrial Pressure Calibrator
Ordering information
2271A-NPT-HC20
Industrial Pressure Calibrator Chassis, NPT Manifold, HC20 Test Port Connections
2271A-NPT-P3K
Industrial Pressure Calibrator Chassis, NPT Manifold, P3000 Test Port Connections
2271A-N-G20M
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G20M, 20 MPA (3000 PSI)
2271A-N-G7M
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G7M, 7 MPA (1000 PSI)
2271A-N-G2M
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G2M, 2 MPA (300 PSI)
2271A-N-G20M/G250K
Pressure Calibrator ,NPT, PM200-G20M/BG250K, 20 MPA (3000 PSI)
2271A-N-G20M/G2M
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G20M/G2M, 20 MPA (3000 PSI)
2271A-N-G2M/BG200K
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G2M/BG200K, 2 MPA (300 PSI)
7    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 2271A Industrial Pressure Calibrator
2271A-N-BG200/2.5K
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-BG200K/BG2.5K, 200 KPA (30 PSI)
2271A-N-G7M/G700K
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G7M/G700K, 7 MPA (1000 PSI)
2271A-N-G2M/A100K
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G2M/A100K, 2 MPA (300 PSI)
2271A-N-G2M/BG100K
Pressure Calibrator, NPT, PM200-G2M/BG100K, 2 MPA (300 PSI)
PM200-BG2.5K
Pressure Measurement Module, -2.5 to 2.5 kPa (-10 to 10 inH2O)
PM200-BG35K
Pressure Measurement Module, -35 to 35 kPa (-5 to 5 psi) gauge